
Kautionen

Betrag in €

Datum

Verlauf Kautionen
01.01.10 - 04.01.21

1.800,00 €

2.000,00 €

2.200,00 €

2.400,00 €

2.600,00 €

2.800,00 €

3.000,00 €

3.200,00 €

3.400,00 €

3.600,00 €

3.800,00 €

4.000,00 €

4.200,00 €

4.400,00 €

Januar 2011 Juli 2012 März 2014 Januar 2016 Januar 2018 Januar 2020


